New Products
Linear slide cylinder
LMG Series
LINEAR SLIDE CYLINDER LMG SERIES
Linear slide cylinder
C-CC-1288A
High rigidity
Free installation

LMG Series
2
How to order
How to order
<Example of model number>
LMG-20-50-F2AH-R-L
Model: Linear slide cylinder
A Bore size           : φ 20
B Stroke length     : 50mm
C Switch model No.: Reed, axial lead wire F2AH, wire length 1m
D Switch quantity  : One on rod side
E Port position      : Left side of push direction
Switch monomer representation
Model
E Port position
LMG 5020 R LF2AH
Without switch
With switch
LMG 5020 L
Switch model
(Above item C)
F2AH
PortLeft side of the push direction Right side of the push directionHead side port
SW
Port position
A Bore size
B Stroke length
C Switch model No.
Symbol Descriptions
A  Bore size(mm)
6 φ 6
10 φ 10
16 φ 16
20 φ 20
B  Stroke length (mm)
Applicable bore size
φ 6 φ 10 φ 16 φ 20
5 ● ● ● ●
10 ● ● ● ●
15 ● ● ● ●
20 ● ● ● ●
25 ● ● ● ●
30 ● ● ● ●
40 ● ● ● ●
50 ● ● ● ●
60 ● ● ● ●
Min. stroke length (mm) 5
Min. stroke length (with switch) (mm) 5
Middle stroke length Every 1mm
C  Switch model No.
Axial lead wire Radial lead wire Contact   Voltage   Display  Lead wire
F2AH※ F2AV※ Reed DC 1 color indicator 2 wire
※Wire length
Blank 1m (standard)
3 3m (option)
5 5m (option)
D  Switch quantity
R One on rod side
H One on head side
D Two
E  Port position
Blank Head side
L Left side of the push direction
R Right side of the push direction
S
ta